TOWN OF NORWELL

ALL ARE WELCOME COMMITTEE

Virtual meeting via Zoom
Time: December 10, 2020 07:00 PM

Please register in advance to Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/reqister/
tZAvdeyrgDOSEINWZUWZebCrwgTtcCjOjG5E

After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing

7:00
7:02
7:05
7:15
7:20
7:30
7:45
7:50
8:10

information about joining the meeting

Open Meeting

Approval of minutes dated 11/19/20

#Project Norwell updates

AAWC logo update

School updates

Gatherings update

NSTYV - specific questions for Kristen to ask during interviews
open discussion

Meeting Adjourn
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https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAvdeyrqD0sEtNWZUWZebCrwgTtcCj0jG5E

